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Sunday   2:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 07077

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Above
Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2154 7 27 C & M Water DIV01 683 659 812 683 2154
2 2100 3 25 Team Hartz DIV01 679 749 648 703 2100
3 2047 6 30 Team Melanie DIV01 675 727 650 670 2047
4 1920 13 27 Team Robinson DIV01 658 640 601 679 1920
5 1856 2 32 Kim's Klassy Krew DIV01 688 642 685 529 1856
6 1816 11 28 Misfits DIV01 643 630 660 526 1816

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1967 12 39 Better Late Than Never DIV02 637 687 577 703 1967
2 1921 8 33 Bowling Queens DIV02 622 593 698 630 1921
3 1887 5 31 Bubba's Babes DIV02 617 600 690 597 1887
4 1876 9 35 Team Ludlow DIV02 629 619 596 661 1876
5 1837 4 34 Team McClellan DIV02 619 601 598 638 1837
6 1711 1 26 Wonderful World DIV02 611 535 558 618 1711
7 1601 10 24 Gutter Gold + 1 DIV02 480 552 519 530 1601

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Above

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2469 7 27 C & M Water DIV01 683 105 659 812 683 2154 315 2469 220.00
2 2424 3 25 Team Hartz DIV01 679 108 749 648 703 2100 324 2424 61.50
3 2383 6 30 Team Melanie DIV01 675 112 727 650 670 2047 336 2383
4 2301 13 27 Team Robinson DIV01 658 127 640 601 679 1920 381 2301
5 2239 11 28 Misfits DIV01 643 141 630 660 526 1816 423 2239
6 2156 2 32 Kim's Klassy Krew DIV01 688 100 642 685 529 1856 300 2156

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2465 10 24 Gutter Gold + 1 DIV02 480 288 552 519 530 1601 864 2465 240.00
2 2405 12 39 Better Late Than Never DIV02 637 146 687 577 703 1967 438 2405 81.50
3 2401 8 33 Bowling Queens DIV02 622 160 593 698 630 1921 480 2401
4 2379 5 31 Bubba's Babes DIV02 617 164 600 690 597 1887 492 2379
5 2335 9 35 Team Ludlow DIV02 629 153 619 596 661 1876 459 2335
6 2323 4 34 Team McClellan DIV02 619 162 601 598 638 1837 486 2323
7 2221 1 26 Wonderful World DIV02 611 170 535 558 618 1711 510 2221

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Above

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1238 12 32 T. Ross/M. Groth-Shepherd DIV01 393 381 437 420 1238
2 1210 16 36 L. Rodriguez/S. Viramontes DIV01 352 373 440 397 1210
3 1194 3 35 R. Wilson/K. Stern DIV01 378 394 415 385 1194
4 1110 26 32 M. Robinson/E. Stauf DIV01 343 340 394 376 1110
5 1106 13 30 J. Kizer-Ramey/S. Viramontes DIV01 362 318 365 423 1106
6 1039 22 36 J. Williams/C. Dennis DIV01 356 339 327 373 1039
7 1019 8 38 J. McClellan/K. McClellan DIV01 321 367 304 348 1019
8 1017 14 29 L. Rodriguez/T. Thomas DIV01 321 341 340 336 1017
9 978 6 34 T. Lewis/C. Hartz DIV01 348 391 313 274 978

10 959 24 22 D. Kennedy/A. Kennedy DIV01 329 349 274 336 959
11 935 5 33 M. Baskin/M. Martin DIV01 331 286 343 306 935
12 918 18 38 M. Robison/S. Thomas DIV01 320 344 298 276 918
13 910 2 38 B. Byrd/T. Nash DIV01 321 274 307 329 910
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Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1058 23 21 M. Salazar/D. Tellorios DIV02 308 319 412 327 1058
2 998 25 31 R. Noden/P. Robinson DIV02 315 370 299 329 998
3 961 17 37 I. Rose/D. Angulo DIV02 309 291 322 348 961
4 942 10 34 T. Brooks/M. Guthrie DIV02 314 320 315 307 942
5 917 21 35 T. Voutt/N. Mooney DIV02 287 330 294 293 917
6 870 20 36 J. Kuhl/M. Woods DIV02 276 284 263 323 870
6 870 27 23 L. Hennesay/S. Hipp DIV02 261 330 258 282 870
8 869 11 31 C. Hammons/J. Williams DIV02 282 283 289 297 869
9 860 4 36 A. Sapp/V. Erickson DIV02 310 282 295 283 860

10 827 7 37 M. Alexander/K. Smith DIV02 298 285 264 278 827
10 827 9 33 L. Trelease/S. Lowndes DIV02 303 302 294 231 827
12 809 15 35 A. Pineda/I. Thomas DIV02 270 285 286 238 809
13 793 1 37 M. Young/M. Wong DIV02 290 286 275 232 793
14 684 19 35 S. Bain/J. Monroy DIV02 204 256 231 197 684

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Above

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1339 16 36 L. Rodriguez/S. Viramontes DIV01 352 43 373 440 397 1210 129 1339 144.00
2 1263 26 32 M. Robinson/E. Stauf DIV01 343 51 340 394 376 1110 153 1263 92.00
3 1256 12 32 T. Ross/M. Groth-Shepherd DIV01 393 6 381 437 420 1238 18 1256 67.00
4 1251 3 35 R. Wilson/K. Stern DIV01 378 19 394 415 385 1194 57 1251
5 1232 8 38 J. McClellan/K. McClellan DIV01 321 71 367 304 348 1019 213 1232
6 1230 14 29 L. Rodriguez/T. Thomas DIV01 321 71 341 340 336 1017 213 1230
7 1208 13 30 J. Kizer-Ramey/S. Viramontes DIV01 362 34 318 365 423 1106 102 1208
8 1156 22 36 J. Williams/C. Dennis DIV01 356 39 339 327 373 1039 117 1156
9 1148 24 22 D. Kennedy/A. Kennedy DIV01 329 63 349 274 336 959 189 1148

10 1134 18 38 M. Robison/S. Thomas DIV01 320 72 344 298 276 918 216 1134
11 1123 2 38 B. Byrd/T. Nash DIV01 321 71 274 307 329 910 213 1123
12 1121 5 33 M. Baskin/M. Martin DIV01 331 62 286 343 306 935 186 1121
13 1116 6 34 T. Lewis/C. Hartz DIV01 348 46 391 313 274 978 138 1116

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1304 23 21 M. Salazar/D. Tellorios DIV02 308 82 319 412 327 1058 246 1304 154.00
2 1245 27 23 L. Hennesay/S. Hipp DIV02 261 125 330 258 282 870 375 1245 98.00
3 1226 25 31 R. Noden/P. Robinson DIV02 315 76 370 299 329 998 228 1226 71.00
4 1220 21 35 T. Voutt/N. Mooney DIV02 287 101 330 294 293 917 303 1220
5 1212 19 35 S. Bain/J. Monroy DIV02 204 176 256 231 197 684 528 1212
6 1204 17 37 I. Rose/D. Angulo DIV02 309 81 291 322 348 961 243 1204
7 1203 20 36 J. Kuhl/M. Woods DIV02 276 111 284 263 323 870 333 1203
8 1187 11 31 C. Hammons/J. Williams DIV02 282 106 283 289 297 869 318 1187
9 1173 10 34 T. Brooks/M. Guthrie DIV02 314 77 320 315 307 942 231 1173

10 1160 15 35 A. Pineda/I. Thomas DIV02 270 117 285 286 238 809 351 1160
11 1103 4 36 A. Sapp/V. Erickson DIV02 310 81 282 295 283 860 243 1103
12 1100 7 37 M. Alexander/K. Smith DIV02 298 91 285 264 278 827 273 1100
13 1090 1 37 M. Young/M. Wong DIV02 290 99 286 275 232 793 297 1090
14 1088 9 33 L. Trelease/S. Lowndes DIV02 303 87 302 294 231 827 261 1088

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 681 24 32 Teresa Ross DIV01 193 201 213 267 681
2 632 17 38 Kourtney McClellan DIV01 193 235 190 207 632
3 622 49 22 Amy Kennedy DIV01 189 225 188 209 622
3 622 25 32 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 200 227 194 201 622
5 604 53 32 Erica Stauf DIV01 172 242 185 177 604
6 578 46 21 Monica Salazar DIV01 165 224 171 183 578
7 564 33 36 Susy Viramontes DIV01 184 149 214 201 564
8 550 7 35 Kim Stern DIV01 195 198 161 191 550
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Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
9 545 23 36 Jennifer Williams DIV01 178 201 167 177 545

10 542 35 37 Debbie Angulo DIV01 173 185 178 179 542
11 531 13 34 Carol Hartz DIV01 177 184 187 160 531
12 526 32 36 Laura Rodriguez DIV01 168 157 179 190 526
13 508 37 38 Shelbie Thomas DIV01 174 162 157 189 508
14 505 45 36 Cheryl Dennis DIV01 178 150 200 155 505
15 498 51 31 Patsy Robinson DIV01 173 180 172 146 498
16 497 5 38 Tanya Nash DIV01 174 180 167 150 497
17 493 11 33 Marie Martin DIV01 178 178 158 157 493
18 491 21 34 Maria Guthrie DIV01 167 193 138 160 491
19 487 15 37 Karri Smith DIV01 171 184 138 165 487
20 482 26 30 Jennifer Kizer-Ramey DIV01 178 185 165 132 482
21 479 12 34 Tammy Lewis DIV01 171 181 171 127 479
22 478 19 33 Stella Lowndes DIV01 164 181 143 154 478
22 478 41 36 Martha Woods DIV01 170 189 164 125 478
24 477 6 35 Robin Wilson DIV01 183 185 146 146 477
25 450 52 32 Megan Robinson DIV01 171 153 148 149 450
26 367 8 36 Andrea Sapp DIV01 157 105 118 144 367

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Scr Entry Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 497 55 23 Sandie Hipp DIV02 151 149 180 168 497
2 477 10 33 Margaret Baskin DIV02 153 161 168 148 477
3 471 27 29 Taylor Thomas DIV02 153 156 168 147 471
4 456 36 38 Marge Robison DIV02 146 174 125 157 456
5 453 42 35 Tiffani Voutt DIV02 147 161 137 155 453
6 446 30 35 Alma Pineda DIV02 153 144 169 133 446
7 437 20 34 Teri Brooks DIV02 147 143 147 147 437
8 435 4 38 Beverly Byrd DIV02 147 137 143 155 435
9 433 50 31 Rita Noden DIV02 142 145 148 140 433

10 426 3 37 Mei Wong DIV02 136 136 147 143 426
11 414 14 37 Melinda Alexander DIV02 127 157 128 129 414
12 409 48 22 Debra Kennedy DIV02 140 124 153 132 409
13 405 43 35 Norma Mooney DIV02 140 126 129 150 405
14 395 47 21 Daja Tellorios DIV02 143 132 129 134 395
14 395 2 37 Martha Young DIV02 154 103 147 145 395
16 394 9 36 Vikki Erickson DIV02 153 114 155 125 394
17 362 40 36 Jan Kuhl DIV02 106 152 107 103 362
18 359 34 37 Inju Rose DIV02 136 127 116 116 359
19 351 16 38 Jill McClellan DIV02 128 141 126 84 351
20 340 38 35 Susan Bain DIV02 103 119 113 108 340
21 335 18 33 Lynn Trelease DIV02 139 109 112 114 335
22 315 31 35 Imelda Thomas DIV02 117 110 111 94 315
22 315 54 23 Lis Hennesay DIV02 110 97 111 107 315
24 287 39 35 Jodi Monroy DIV02 101 98 104 85 287
25 274 22 31 Chele Hammons DIV02 104 104 82 88 274

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 699 24 32 Teresa Ross DIV01 193 6 201 213 267 681 18 699 105.00
2 679 53 32 Erica Stauf DIV01 172 25 242 185 177 604 75 679 66.00
3 671 46 21 Monica Salazar DIV01 165 31 224 171 183 578 93 671 50.00
4 650 17 38 Kourtney McClellan DIV01 193 6 235 190 207 632 18 650 42.00
5 649 49 22 Amy Kennedy DIV01 189 9 225 188 209 622 27 649 37.00
6 622 25 32 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 200 227 194 201 622 622
7 614 35 37 Debbie Angulo DIV01 173 24 185 178 179 542 72 614
8 610 32 36 Laura Rodriguez DIV01 168 28 157 179 190 526 84 610
9 606 33 36 Susy Viramontes DIV01 184 14 149 214 201 564 42 606

10 602 23 36 Jennifer Williams DIV01 178 19 201 167 177 545 57 602
11 591 13 34 Carol Hartz DIV01 177 20 184 187 160 531 60 591
12 578 21 34 Maria Guthrie DIV01 167 29 193 138 160 491 87 578
13 577 37 38 Shelbie Thomas DIV01 174 23 162 157 189 508 69 577
14 574 19 33 Stella Lowndes DIV01 164 32 181 143 154 478 96 574
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HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
15 570 51 31 Patsy Robinson DIV01 173 24 180 172 146 498 72 570
16 566 5 38 Tanya Nash DIV01 174 23 180 167 150 497 69 566
17 565 15 37 Karri Smith DIV01 171 26 184 138 165 487 78 565
18 562 7 35 Kim Stern DIV01 195 4 198 161 191 550 12 562
18 562 45 36 Cheryl Dennis DIV01 178 19 150 200 155 505 57 562
20 559 41 36 Martha Woods DIV01 170 27 189 164 125 478 81 559
21 557 12 34 Tammy Lewis DIV01 171 26 181 171 127 479 78 557
22 550 11 33 Marie Martin DIV01 178 19 178 158 157 493 57 550
23 539 26 30 Jennifer Kizer-Ramey DIV01 178 19 185 165 132 482 57 539
24 528 52 32 Megan Robinson DIV01 171 26 153 148 149 450 78 528
25 522 6 35 Robin Wilson DIV01 183 15 185 146 146 477 45 522
26 481 8 36 Andrea Sapp DIV01 157 38 105 118 144 367 114 481

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 629 55 23 Sandie Hipp DIV02 151 44 149 180 168 497 132 629 101.00
2 614 40 36 Jan Kuhl DIV02 106 84 152 107 103 362 252 614 64.00
3 609 14 37 Melinda Alexander DIV02 127 65 157 128 129 414 195 609 49.00
4 603 10 33 Margaret Baskin DIV02 153 42 161 168 148 477 126 603 41.00
5 601 38 35 Susan Bain DIV02 103 87 119 113 108 340 261 601 36.00
6 600 36 38 Marge Robison DIV02 146 48 174 125 157 456 144 600
7 597 27 29 Taylor Thomas DIV02 153 42 156 168 147 471 126 597
7 597 3 37 Mei Wong DIV02 136 57 136 147 143 426 171 597
9 594 42 35 Tiffani Voutt DIV02 147 47 161 137 155 453 141 594

10 589 50 31 Rita Noden DIV02 142 52 145 148 140 433 156 589
11 578 20 34 Teri Brooks DIV02 147 47 143 147 147 437 141 578
12 576 4 38 Beverly Byrd DIV02 147 47 137 143 155 435 141 576
13 572 30 35 Alma Pineda DIV02 153 42 144 169 133 446 126 572
14 571 48 22 Debra Kennedy DIV02 140 54 124 153 132 409 162 571
15 567 43 35 Norma Mooney DIV02 140 54 126 129 150 405 162 567
16 558 54 23 Lis Hennesay DIV02 110 81 97 111 107 315 243 558
17 554 39 35 Jodi Monroy DIV02 101 89 98 104 85 287 267 554
18 548 47 21 Daja Tellorios DIV02 143 51 132 129 134 395 153 548
19 543 16 38 Jill McClellan DIV02 128 64 141 126 84 351 192 543
20 537 31 35 Imelda Thomas DIV02 117 74 110 111 94 315 222 537
21 532 22 31 Chele Hammons DIV02 104 86 104 82 88 274 258 532
22 530 34 37 Inju Rose DIV02 136 57 127 116 116 359 171 530
23 520 9 36 Vikki Erickson DIV02 153 42 114 155 125 394 126 520
24 518 2 37 Martha Young DIV02 154 41 103 147 145 395 123 518
25 497 18 33 Lynn Trelease DIV02 139 54 109 112 114 335 162 497

All Event Scratch    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z All Event Scratch  Division 1: 155 & Over

Scr Entry Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total Amount
1 1873 23 Teresa Ross DIV01 193 681 664 528 1873 42.00
2 1843 24 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 200 622 574 647 1843 31.00
3 1818 16 Kourtney McClellan DIV01 193 632 634 552 1818 21.00
4 1753 25 Laura Rodriguez DIV01 168 526 641 586 1753 11.00
5 1743 5 Kim Stern DIV01 195 550 613 580 1743
6 1742 46 Amy Kennedy DIV01 189 622 545 575 1742
7 1706 43 Monica Salazar DIV01 165 578 641 487 1706
8 1704 28 Susy Viramontes DIV01 184 564 569 571 1704
9 989 22 Jennifer Williams DIV01 178 XXX 541 448 989

10 1567 12 Carol Hartz DIV01 177 531 461 575 1567
11 1565 51 Tanya Nash DIV01 174 497 515 553 1565
12 1563 8 Robin Wilson DIV01 183 477 581 505 1563
13 1550 20 Maria Guthrie DIV01 167 491 515 544 1550
14 1535 42 Cheryl Dennis DIV01 178 505 498 532 1535
15 1531 38 Martha Woods DIV01 170 478 545 508 1531
16 1530 26 Jennifer Kizer-Ramey DIV01 178 482 514 534 1530
17 1526 11 Tammy Lewis DIV01 171 479 517 530 1526
18 1495 15 Karri Smith DIV01 171 487 486 522 1495
19 1465 17 Stella Lowndes DIV01 164 478 460 527 1465
20 1463 10 Marie Martin DIV01 178 493 483 487 1463
21 1122 52 Andrea Sapp DIV01 157 367 407 348 1122

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  68th Yuma USBC Women's Championships03/04/2024  4:41 pm  Page 4 of 6



68th Yuma USBC Women's Championships Page 5
Scr Entry Event Event Event Prize

Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total Amount

All Event Scratch    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z All Event Scratch  Division 2: 154 & Under

Scr Entry Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg S D T Total Amount
1 1484 27 Taylor Thomas DIV02 153 471 506 507 1484 38.00
2 1437 9 Margaret Baskin DIV02 153 477 452 508 1437 22.00
3 1425 29 Alma Pineda DIV02 153 446 514 465 1425 15.00
4 1325 39 Tiffani Voutt DIV02 147 453 453 419 1325
5 1298 19 Teri Brooks DIV02 147 437 427 434 1298
6 1286 47 Rita Noden DIV02 142 433 439 414 1286
6 1286 40 Norma Mooney DIV02 140 405 464 417 1286
8 1277 45 Debra Kennedy DIV02 140 409 414 454 1277
9 1270 6 Vikki Erickson DIV02 153 394 453 423 1270

10 1263 44 Daja Tellorios DIV02 143 395 417 451 1263
11 1257 3 Beverly Byrd DIV02 147 435 395 427 1257
12 1179 1 Martha Young DIV02 154 395 421 363 1179
13 1166 2 Mei Wong DIV02 136 426 372 368 1166
14 1084 18 Lynn Trelease DIV02 139 335 367 382 1084
15 909 30 Imelda Thomas DIV02 117 315 295 299 909

All Event Hdcp       - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z All Event Hdcp  Division 1: 155 & Over

HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2005 25 Laura Rodriguez DIV01 168 252 526 641 586 1753 252 2005 48.00
2 1985 43 Monica Salazar DIV01 165 279 578 641 487 1706 279 1985 29.00
3 1927 23 Teresa Ross DIV01 193 54 681 664 528 1873 54 1927 21.00
4 1874 50 Erica Stauf DIV01 172 225 604 479 566 1649 225 1874 17.00
5 1872 16 Kourtney McClellan DIV01 193 54 632 634 552 1818 54 1872 15.00
6 1843 24 Melanie Groth-Shepherd DIV01 200 622 574 647 1843 1843
7 1830 28 Susy Viramontes DIV01 184 126 564 569 571 1704 126 1830
8 1823 46 Amy Kennedy DIV01 189 81 622 545 575 1742 81 1823
9 1811 20 Maria Guthrie DIV01 167 261 491 515 544 1550 261 1811

10 1103 22 Jennifer Williams DIV01 178 114 XXX 541 448 989 114 1103
11 1779 5 Kim Stern DIV01 195 36 550 613 580 1743 36 1779
12 1774 38 Martha Woods DIV01 170 243 478 545 508 1531 243 1774
13 1772 51 Tanya Nash DIV01 174 207 497 515 553 1565 207 1772
14 1771 48 Megan Robinson DIV01 171 234 450 631 456 1537 234 1771
15 1763 55 Shelbie Thomas DIV01 174 207 508 504 544 1556 207 1763
16 1760 11 Tammy Lewis DIV01 171 234 479 517 530 1526 234 1760
17 1757 49 Patsy Robinson DIV01 173 216 498 559 484 1541 216 1757
18 1753 17 Stella Lowndes DIV01 164 288 478 460 527 1465 288 1753
19 1747 12 Carol Hartz DIV01 177 180 531 461 575 1567 180 1747
20 1729 15 Karri Smith DIV01 171 234 487 486 522 1495 234 1729
21 1720 34 Debbie Angulo DIV01 173 216 542 537 425 1504 216 1720
22 1706 42 Cheryl Dennis DIV01 178 171 505 498 532 1535 171 1706
23 1701 26 Jennifer Kizer-Ramey DIV01 178 171 482 514 534 1530 171 1701
24 1698 8 Robin Wilson DIV01 183 135 477 581 505 1563 135 1698
25 1634 10 Marie Martin DIV01 178 171 493 483 487 1463 171 1634
26 1464 52 Andrea Sapp DIV01 157 342 367 407 348 1122 342 1464

All Event Hdcp       - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z All Event Hdcp  Division 2: 154 & Under

HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1862 27 Taylor Thomas DIV02 153 378 471 506 507 1484 378 1862 46.00
2 1841 35 Susan Bain DIV02 103 783 340 345 373 1058 783 1841 34.00
3 1838 36 Jan Kuhl DIV02 106 756 362 325 395 1082 756 1838 23.00
4 1815 9 Margaret Baskin DIV02 153 378 477 452 508 1437 378 1815 12.00
5 1803 29 Alma Pineda DIV02 153 378 446 514 465 1425 378 1803
6 1772 40 Norma Mooney DIV02 140 486 405 464 417 1286 486 1772
7 1769 32 Marge Robison DIV02 146 432 456 414 467 1337 432 1769
8 1763 45 Debra Kennedy DIV02 140 486 409 414 454 1277 486 1763
9 1754 47 Rita Noden DIV02 142 468 433 439 414 1286 468 1754

10 1752 37 Jodi Monroy DIV02 101 801 287 339 325 951 801 1752
11 1748 39 Tiffani Voutt DIV02 147 423 453 453 419 1325 423 1748
12 1736 31 Inju Rose DIV02 136 513 359 424 440 1223 513 1736
13 1730 14 Melinda Alexander DIV02 127 585 414 341 390 1145 585 1730
14 1722 44 Daja Tellorios DIV02 143 459 395 417 451 1263 459 1722
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HDCP Entry Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Num Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
15 1721 19 Teri Brooks DIV02 147 423 437 427 434 1298 423 1721
16 1705 21 Chele Hammons DIV02 104 774 274 327 330 931 774 1705
17 1685 13 Jill McClellan DIV02 128 576 351 385 373 1109 576 1685
18 1680 3 Beverly Byrd DIV02 147 423 435 395 427 1257 423 1680
19 1679 2 Mei Wong DIV02 136 513 426 372 368 1166 513 1679
20 1648 6 Vikki Erickson DIV02 153 378 394 453 423 1270 378 1648
21 1575 30 Imelda Thomas DIV02 117 666 315 295 299 909 666 1575
22 1570 18 Lynn Trelease DIV02 139 486 335 367 382 1084 486 1570
23 1548 1 Martha Young DIV02 154 369 395 421 363 1179 369 1548
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